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Dolce - Desserts

Tiramisu
espresso soaked sponge, coffee liquor, sweet
mascarpone cream

Tortino al Limone Ricotta
lemon and ricotta baked cheesecake with confit of lemons

Pannacotta

vanilla flavoured cooked cream with pineapple, orange
& basil syrup

Affogato Con Amaretto

espresso coffee, amaretto liqueur & vanilla ice-cream

Torta Della Nonna

short crust tart, pastry cream topped with almonds
& pine nuts

Gelato

homemade italian ice cream & sorbet, ask your server
for the flavours of the day

Formaggi Misti
selection of mixed irish farmhouse cheese, wafer crackers,

truffle honey & fig relish
serves two people

Caffe & Te - Coffee & Tea

Caffe
Americano
Espresso
Caffe Latte
Caffe Mocha
Cappuccino
Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Te

Choose from:

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€12.00

€3.20
€3.00
€3.50
€3.90
€3.50
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€3.00

Irish breakfast, Earl grey, Sencha Green tea, Camomile, Peppermint

Drinks Menu

Whiskey & Cognac

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Powers

Powers 12 Year old
Jameson

Jameson 18 Year old
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Digestif

Tio Pepe

Limoncello

Harvey's Bristol Cream
Winter’s Tale
Sandeman Fine Ruby
Baileys

Amaretto

Sambuca

Cointreau

Peach Schnapps
Grappa

€6.20
€5.60
€4.90
€7.30
€5.60
€16.30
€5.95
€8.10
€14.30

€4.70
€4.60
€4.70
€4.70
€4.70
€5.10
€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
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CROWNE PLAZA

DUBLIN - BLANCHARDSTOWN

www.cpblanchardstown.ie
T: +353 1897 7777



